NORTHFIELD PARK Entries

Wednesday, December 11, 2024, First Post 6:00 PM

First Race

PROGRESSIVE CLAIMING SERIESCLAIMING $8,000 - $12,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES) 3RD LEG - 1ST DIVISION
Dis: 1 Mile

Purse: $9,500 Class: 12500CLPRO  Gait: Pace
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 LET'" SNOTFORGET Ku Sugg

2 2 SOUTHW ND DREDGE Ty Angus

3 3 OH K MAN Ma St Louis Jr.
4 4 MANHOL VES Ha Le Van

5 5 WNNER IS COM NG Br Rhoades
6 6 DAENERYS DREAM Ko Massey

7 7 POUND SI GN G Gisnore
8 8 PERFECT H GH Ch Lens

9 [9 NORVANDY BEACH El MIler
10 [10 TURBO HI LL Si Alard
Second Race

Tr ai ner

Ed
Ry
Da
Ha
Jo
Je
Ja
Ma
El

Co

MIler

Hal |

St Louis
Le Van

Her shber ger
Mal et z

Br ewer

Bur khol der
Mller

Kr ei ser

Yrs Best Last 3

1:54.2
1:53.0
1:55.2
X-X-X
54.
54.
54.
54.
53.
54.
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dds
5-2
20-1
6-1
25-1
3-1
25-1
7-1
5-1
25-1
12-1

Cl ai m ng
$12, 500
$8, 000

$8, 000

$10, 000
$12, 500
$12, 500
$12, 500
$10, 000
$12, 500
$12, 500

PROGRESSIVE CLAIMING SERIESCLAIMING $15,000 - $20,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES) 3RD LEG - 1ST DIVISION

Purse: $12,500 Class: 20000CLPRO  Gait: Pace
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 BETTER OPTI ON G Gisnore
2 2 AlM FOR GLORY Lo Ebersol e
3 3 THE FEAR | S REAL Ch Lens

4 4 CHI EFS BEACH Si Alard

5 5 JI M BLUE Ko Massey

6 6 BUDDYTHEBOOKI E Ku Sugg
Third Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ja
Lo
Br

Ha
Co
Je

Br ewer
Eber sol e
Presto
Loney

Kr ei ser
Roegner

Yrs Best Last 3

151,
53.
50.
51.
51.
54.
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3-1

U‘I\ILI)'ICXJO
NNFRPEFEDN

Cl ai m ng
$21, 875
$20, 000
$20, 000
$15, 000
$17, 500
$20, 000

PROGRESSIVE CLAIMING SERIES CLAIMING $15,000 - $20,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES) 3RD LEG - 1ST DIVISION

Purse: $12,500 Class: 20000CLPRO  Gait: Trot
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 OVERKI LL HALL Lu Ebersol e
2 2 ROSE RUN VI NCENT  Da Lake

3 3 M N BAR HANOVER Si Allard

4 4 HEAVENSDOR HANOVER Ch Lens

5 5 TRIUWHANT'S CHI P Ja Thonpson
6 6 WLD AND CRAZY GUY Br Rhoades
7 7 BARS OPEN Ku Sugg

Fourth Race

NON WINNERS $3500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $1000 PER START IN 2024. AE:

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ca
Da
Co
Jo
Ma
Bi

Ge

Wl fe
Lake
Kr ei ser
Wenger d
Chupp
Rhoades
Mal ady

ALLOWANCEYS).

Purse: $8,400 Class: NW3500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner

1 1 SOVMEVWHERE VI NTAGE G Gisnore Ro Steck

2 2  ANDALE ANDALE Ty Angus Ma Bur khol der
3 3 ELLI OT MOGCSE Aa Merri man Bi Rhoades

4 4 COALFORD BYTHESEA Ku Sugg Ge Mal ady

5 5 LYONS SNYDER Si Allard Ma Chupp

6 6 SHOABOAT SHOOTI NG Ko Massey Ar Mc Il murray
7 7 BARLEY UP Ja Thonpson Ca Hol | ar

8 8 SPARROW HANOVER Ch Lens Co Deyer mand
9 [9 DOJEA ROCK Lu Ebersol e Ma Headworth
AE1 RAI NBOW DESI GN Lo Ebersol e Lo Ebersol e
Fifth Race

Yrs Best Last 3

: 57.
57.
58.
56.
58.
55.
55.
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(dds
10-1
7-1
9-5
3-1
25-1
5-2
12-1

CLAIMING $10,000 (WITH

rs Best Last 3

Y]

1: 54.
1: 54.
1: 53.
1: 50.
1: 54.
1: 54.
1:53.
1: 50.
1:53.
1:51.
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Cl ai mi ng
$25, 000
$20, 000
$20, 000
$20, 000
$20, 000
$20, 000
$25, 000

PROGRESSIVE CLAIMING SERIES CLAIMING $15,000 - $20,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES) 3RD LEG - 2ND DIVISION

Purse: $12,500 Class: 20000CLPRO  Gait: Trot
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 SIERRAS SPIRI T Ko Massey

2 2 PLJERCO Ty Angus

3 3 ROVANEE BLUE CHI P Ch Lens

4 4 SWAN ON A M SSION Ja Thonpson

5 5 SEVEN OVER Aa Merri nman

6 6 DI RTY MONEY Ma St Louis Jr.
7 7 HOCKEY HANOVER Er MIler

8 8 BLOGVASTER Si Alard

Dis. 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ti
Ja
Kr
Ja
El
St
Ma
Co

Roach
MG nni s
Hte
Seynour
MIller
Currie
Chupp
Kr ei ser

Yrs Best Last 3

1:57.4
1:57.0
1:54.2
1:58.0
X-X-X

1:55.3
1:53.2
1:57.0
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1-
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5-
5-
1-
6-
2-

Qdds
8-1
5-2

[N

0-1
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Cl ai mi ng
$15, 000
$17, 500
$20, 000
$17, 500
$25, 000
$20, 000
$20, 000
$17, 500
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Sixth Race

PROGRESSIVE CLAIMING SERIES CLAIMING $15,000 - $20,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES) 3RD LEG - 2ND DIVISION

Purse: $12,500 Class: 20000CLPRO Gait: Pace
HN PP Horse

FRED AND RQZ
OQUTW T OUTRUN
LAST BET
MOSSDALE MAC N
WESTERN NOB
SAWER S DESI RE
ALVAYS ANDREW

~NOOIA~AWNE
~NOOIA~AWNE

Seventh Race

Driver

Ku Sugg

Si Alard
Ty Angus

G Gisnore
Ch Lens

Aa Merri man
Lu Ebersol e

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ph
Ha
St
Ja
B
Br
El

Knox
Loney
Currie
Br ewer
Rhoades
Presto
MIler

Yrs Best
1 52.
51.
54.
51.
52.
53.
54,

il al pult ol sl el 0
NANAR RO

Last 3

Cl ai mi ng
$20, 000
$15, 000
$20, 000
$17, 500
$25, 000
$20, 000
$25, 000

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $10,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $5,400 Class: 10000CLNW1 Gait: Pace
HN PP Horse
HARD NO
FRANK N FOSTER
Rl SKY ROCKER
BRUSHI TOFF
W NWOOD ASPEN
M DNl GHT' S LYON
KAWH
CATATONI C | GUANA
9 PRETTY SWEET RCSE Br Rhoades

OCO~NOUITRAWNEF
—TONOUIA~AWNE

Driver

Ty Angus

Ph Knox

Co Krei ser
Ch Lens

Ja Thonpson
Lu Ebersol e
Lo Ebersol e
Ku Sugg

AE1 WATCHI NG YOU G RL Ty Angus

Eighth Race

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTS THAT ARE N/W $20,000 IN 2024. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN 2024. AE:

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ja

c8¥F¥s®FOQ

Hanna

Kr umm ck

Kr ei ser
Moor e

Cox

Yoder

MIler

Mapes
Krenitsky Jr
Wengerd

Yrs Best
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
2:10.1
1:59.2
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X- X
X-X-X
X-X-X

CLAIMING $6000 (WITH ALLOWANCES) THAT ARE N/W $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS.
Purse: $5,200 Class; NW1500L4 Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse
FI NAL DRI VE
JOEY THE ROCKET
MYSTI CAL ROCK
APLI N HANOVER
FOX VALLEY B GUMP
Bl G BAD M KE
ODDS ON BUCKEYES
LONGHAI RDCNTRYBOY

9 EASILY AMUSED

AE1 FANCY HI LL

OCO~NOUITA~AWNE
—TONOUIA~AWNE

Ninth Race

Driver

Ch Lens

Ty Angus

Aa Merri man
Ko Massey
Si Allard
Lo Ebersol e
Ku Sugg

An Lake

Lu Ebersol e
Ju lrvine

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Da
Ri
Me
O
Jo
Ca
Ro
An
E
Ja

Mbor e
Mapes
Schrucker
Ray

Yoder

Wl fe

St eck
Lake
Tol | ey
Vel | er

Yrs Best
X-X-X
X-X-X
00.
55.
58.
58.
59.
53.
56.
57.
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Qdds
3-1

12-1
7-5

12-1
12-1
12-1
12-1
12-1
12-1

Qdds
15-1
15-1
7-2
4-1
15-1
15-1
12-1
5-2
3-1

Cl ai m ng
$15, 000
$20, 000
$15, 000
$20, 000
$17, 000
$20, 000
$10, 000
$15, 000
$17, 000
$14, 500

PROGRESSIVE CLAIMING SERIESCLAIMING $8,000 - $12,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES) 3RD LEG - 2ND DIVISION

Purse: $9,500 Class; 12500CLPRO  Gait: Pace
HN PP Horse
HASTE MAKE WASTE
LYONS JOHNNYJNR
EXPRESSO JCE
MASKEDVAN
CALVI N L
OUR MAJORDAN A
TROUBLE' S A BREW N
ART OF REVENGE
9 TAKEMETOTHELM T GB Ku Sugg

OCO~NOUITA~AWNE
—TONOUIA~AWNE

Tenth Race

Driver

Ko Massey
Ty Angus
Br Rhoades

Ma St Louis Jr.

Aa Merri man
G Gisnore
Si Alard

Lu Ebersol e

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

T
Ry
Br
Je
Ha
Ja
Ke
E
Ge

Roach
Hal |
Rhoades
Mal et z
Loney
Br ewer
Kash Jr
Tol | ey
Mal ady

Yrs Best
1 55.
55.
54.
53.
53.
54.
55.
56.
53.
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Qdds
15-1
6-1
7-1
9-2
1-1
20-1
15-1
20-1
15-1

Cl ai mi ng
$10, 000
$8, 000

$12, 500
$10, 000
$10, 000
$12, 500
$15, 625
$12, 500
$12, 500

NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 7 PM RACES OR $40,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $30,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $11,400 Class: NW4APMCD  Gait: Trot

HN PP Horse
BOB DA BOVBER
PURPLEPEOPLEATER
MJUSCLE ON
NEW GUY | N TOMNN
TAW E SUE
| NDI ANASLI TTLEPETE
Sl ZZL1I NG SONATA
ESTESO
9 KRYSTALS JEVEL
E1l SM LE H GH JESSE

TOONOUTRWN R
—oO~NOUTAWN R

Driver
Aa Merri man

An Macdonal d

Lu Ebersol e
Ni Cl egg

Ch Lens

Ku Sugg

Ja Thonpson
G Gisnore
Ko Massey
Pa Beel er

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

B
Ja
To
Br
Sc
Th
Da
Ke
Ko
Ca

Rhoades
MG nni s
Troyer
W fong
Cox

O Donnel
Evans Jr
Kash Jr
Massey
Hol | ar

Yrs Best
1:59.
1: 58.
1:57.
1: 55.
1: 56.
1:59.
X-X-X
1:56.0
1:58.1
2:00.2

APrWWNON

Last 3

1
ORWHORXONN
WhUOAORADNONN

(dds
2-1
9-5
10-1
6-1
4-1
25-1
25-1
25-1
25-1

Cl ai mi ng
$45, 000
$51, 000
$37, 500
$37, 500
$51, 000
$30, 000

$51, 000
$43, 500
$30, 000
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Eleventh Race

GUARANTEED $10,000 PICK 4 STARTSHERE PROGRESSIVE CLAIMING SERIESCLAIMING $8,000 - $12,500 (WITH
ALLOWANCES) 3RD LEG - 3RD DIVISION
Purse: $9,500 Class: 12500CLPRO  Gait: Pace
Driver

HN PP Horse

OCoO~NOUITR~A,WNEF
—TOO~NOUIRAWNE

Twelfth Race

NON WINNERS $3500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $1000 PER START IN 2024.
Dis: 1 Mile

PONER SWVEET
BILLY LI NCOLN N
BATTLE STRONG
UVAM BLUE CH P
POSTER PETS
MACH DI ESEL
BARLEY M SCHI EVOUS Ku
REALRUBI ES AT PLAY S
9 FOX VALLEY PATRI OT Lu

Ja
An
Ko
G

Aa
Ch

Thonpson
Macdonal d
Massey
Gisnore
Merri man
Lens

Sugg
Allard
Eber sol e

Purse: $8,400 Class: NW3500L4 Gait: Trot
Driver

HN PP Horse

1 1

2 2 LUVCRUNCHESS
3 3 DONTYQUSAYI T
4 4 BO NANZA CHI P
5 5 BETVMETON N

6 6 RECKON |

7 7 ITS ALL ME

8 8 TI MON AS

9 [9 FLY JESSE FLY
AE1 SWAN LEADER

Thirteenth Race

Pl RATE' S LOOT

Ch
Si

Aa
La
Ku

Lens
Allard
Merri man
MIler

Sugg

EmMIIler

Ty
Lu
Ko
Ch

Angus
Eber sol e
Massey
Lens

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ja
Je
Ry
Jo
Co
Ji

Ed
Bi

Ca

Seynour
Mal et z
Ver Hage
Aiverio
Kr ei ser
Br own
MIler
Rhoades
Ki na

Tr ai ner

El
Ma

Tol | ey
Chupp

B Unhol tz

JD
Ed
Le
Ed
Me
Ca
Ch

Yoder
MIler

Her shber ger
Ri der
Schrucker
Hol | ar
Tayl or

Yrs Best Last 3
1:52. 4 1-5-6
1:54.2 5-7-3
1:56.3 5-1-3
1:54.3 5-7-4
1:54.3 7-5-8
1:56.2 5-10-3
1:54.3 3-4-5
1:53. 4 3-3-1
1:53.2 1-7-5
Yrs Best Last 3
1:56.3 6-2-5
1:57. 4 8-5-1
1:58.0 1-7-3
1:53.1 5-2-1
1:54.3 6-9-8
1:56. 4 1-8-9
1:57.0 2-7-3
1:54.2 5-9-6
1:57.0 3-3-1
1:58.0 X-5-1
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3-1
7-1
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Cl ai mi ng
$12, 500
$12, 500
$12, 500
$10, 000
$10, 000
$8, 000

$15, 625
$10, 000
$12, 500

$10,000 GUARANTEED POOL PROGRESSIVE CLAIMING SERIESCLAIMING $8,000 - $12,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES) 3RD

LEG -4TH DIVISION

Purse: $9,500 Class: 12500CLPRO  Gait: Pace
Driver

HN PP Horse

1 1 RJ SPORTS | MAGE
2 2

3 3

4 4 DIRTY DREAVB

5 5  YOUAREMYROCK

6 6 PRINCE OF BAILAIR
7 7 BAY BRUTE

8 8

9 [9 TYLER ALBERT

10 [1

Fourteenth Race

ST LADS THRI LLER
ALWAYSSHOWFAI TH

SERGEANT HI GHWAY

Lu
G
Jo
Ku
Si

Da
Ch
Ko
Ty

10 REMEMBERI NG SHORTY Aa

Ebersol e
Gisnore

Ci occa Jr.

Sugg
Allard

Lake
Lens
Massey
Angus
Merri man

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ca
Je
Ed
To
Ha
Da
Ji

Je

%
Bi

Ki na

M I | ner
MIler
Snmith
Loney
Lake

Br own
Mal et z
Weaver
Rhoades

Yrs Best Last 3
1:54.2 2-9-4
1:54.3 8-1-4
1:55. 4 2-6-6
1:55.0 2-5-4
1:52.2 7-2-2
1:55.3 9-5-5
1:55. 4 7-1-6
1:56.2 4-4-2
1:57.0 7-2-1
1:54.3 3-3-3
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Cl ai mi ng
$10, 000
$12, 500
$10, 000
$8, 000

$15, 625
$12, 500
$8, 000

$10, 000
$8, 000

$12, 500

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $8,600 Classs NW1IPMCD Gait: Pace
Driver

HN PP Horse

OCONOUITRWNE
—TONOUIR~AWNE

AE1 DENZEL

Fifteenth Race

BROWN BETTY
SEASI DE GRI ZZLY
LUCKY LAD
ONE LUCKY BOY
BEACH BE CRU SI N
ROSE RUN ZOAR
| VEGOTNEONEYES
SAVANNAH LADY

9 ROONEY I N TUNE

Ja

RZRAQFELS

Thonpson
Angus
Allard
Eber sol e
Merri man
Krei ser
Lens
Gisnore

Sugg
Gisnore

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ja

Wel | er

B Unhol tz

Ha
Ro
Ma
Co
St

Jo
Ho
Ja

Loney

Kreni tsky Jr
Chupp

Kr el ser

Mai n

Yoder

Weir Jr
Merri man

Yrs Best Last 3
X- X- X 6-
X-X-X 7-
1:56. 4 2-
X-X-X 2-
1:56.2 4-
1:57.0 2-
1:54.3 4-
1:57.1 4-
X-X-X 3-
1:57.3 5-
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Cl ai m ng
$22, 500

$22, 500
$22, 500

$22, 500

NON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACES(MARESN/W 3 PM RACES) OR $20,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 4 PM RACESOR
$30,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCEYS).
Purse: $10,000 Class: NW2PMCD  Gait: Trot

HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 GREAT GUNS Ch Presley
2 2 COUNT CC G Gisnore
3 3 SPIRI T R DGE Ku Sugg

4 4 | MPRESSI VE VI EW Ch Lens

5 5 HELP EM LY Aa Merri man
6 6 SI R CACTUS JAX Ja Thonpson
7 7 DAWN CF CREATION Ty Angus

8 8 KAA DEE ARCH E Ko Massey

9 [9 COM NG UNDONE AS  Lu Ebersole
AE1 LI TTLE M SS YANKEE Aa Merri man

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Q

Jo

RIS

@

r

Presl ey
diverio
Host et | er
Chupp
Schrrucker
I rvine Jr
MIIler
Cox
Headwort h
Mller

Yrs Best Last 3
1:57.0 9-4-1
2:01.1 1-8-3
1:58. 4 7-7-6
1:59.0 8-5-1
1:57.0 1-2-6
1:58.2 4-2-7
2:00.0 5-3-8
2:00.0 6-4-6
1:56.2 5-3-1
X-X- X 7-5-9
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Cl ai mi ng
$28, 125
$33, 750
$22, 500
$28, 125

$33, 750
$32, 625

$33, 750
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Sixteenth Race
PROGRESSIVE CLAIMING SERIES CLAIMING $15,000 - $20,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES) 3RD LEG - 3RD DIVISION
Purse: $12,500 Class: 20000CLPRO Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 Dl VI NE ZETTE Ja Thonpson Er Jaeck Jr. 1:59.0 7-1-7 12-1 $21, 000
2 2 FOUR WHEELI N Lu Ebersol e Ma Chupp 1:59.4 4-4-7 9-2 $20, 000
3 3 FANCY EXPRESSI ONS Co Krei ser Co Kreiser 1:56.1 4-6-4 7-2 $24, 000
4 4  TURBOCHARGEDPETE Ch Lemns Ti G ubb 1:57.1 8-1-5 4-1 $20, 000
5 5 COVI D CARTEL Si Allard Co Kreiser 1:57. 4 2-4-5 9-5 $25, 000
6 6 SUCH AN ANGEL Aa Merri man Er MIler X- X- X 6- 3-3 12-1  $20, 000
7 7 BABY YODA Ku Sugg Ed MIler 1:58.2 7-1-7 25-1 $20, 000
8 8 TEAM L Ha Le Van Ha Le Van X- X- X 3-6-6 20-1 $18, 000
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